Compare Responses

Event #: 9709

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Sanitation Roll-Off
Containers

Number Of Lines: 3

Performance Evaluation Score

Lewis Steel Works Inc.
Ben Lewis
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Wastequip Mfg. Co., LLC
Vicky Connelly
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Monmouth Solutions, Inc
John Mercuri
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 59,235.00000 71,864.73000 91,715.00000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
Unit price 3,895.0000 5,084.7600 6,885.0000
Extended price 7,790.00 10,169.52 13,770.00
AOC
Total bid 7,790.00 10,169.52 13,770.00
Net unit price 3,895.00000 5,084.76000 6,885.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item 20RO WASTEQUIP 154439 20 YD ROLL OFF

Vendor Item Description

20 YARD ROLLOFF

20CY Std. Duty Rect. Roll Off
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
10.0000
4,595.0000
45,950.00

45,950.00
4,595.00000
0.00

30 RO
30 YARD ROLLOFF

0.0000
10.0000
5,528.7600
55,287.60

55,287.60
5,528.76000
0.00

WASTEQUIP 244653
30CY Std. Duty Rect. Roll Off

0.0000
10.0000
6,995.0000
69,950.00

69,950.00

6,995.00000
0.00

30 YD DUMPSTER

Line 3:0Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

0.0000
1.0000
5,495.0000
5,495.00

5,495.00
5,495.00000
0.00

0.0000
1.0000
6,407.6100
6,407.61

6,407.61
6,407.61000
0.00
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0.0000
1.0000
7,995.0000
7,995.00

7,995.00
7,995.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

40 YD RO
40 YARD ROLLOFF

WASTEQUIP 155254
40CY Std. Duty Rect. Roll Off

40 YD ROLL OFF
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