

Compare Responses

Event #: 9709

Event Name: Sanitation Roll-Off
Containers

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending award

	Lewis Steel Works Inc. Ben Lewis	Wastequip Mfg. Co., LLC Vicky Connelly	Monmouth Solutions, Inc John Mercuri
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	59,235.00000	71,864.73000	91,715.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
Unit price	3,895.0000	5,084.7600	6,885.0000
Extended price	7,790.00	10,169.52	13,770.00
AOC			
Total bid	7,790.00	10,169.52	13,770.00
Net unit price	3,895.00000	5,084.76000	6,885.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	20 RO	WASTEQUIP 154439	20 YD ROLL OFF
Vendor Item Description	20 YARD ROLLOFF	20CY Std. Duty Rect. Roll Off	

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open: Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
Unit price	4,595.0000	5,528.7600	6,995.0000
Extended price	45,950.00	55,287.60	69,950.00
AOC			
Total bid	45,950.00	55,287.60	69,950.00
Net unit price	4,595.00000	5,528.76000	6,995.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	30 RO	WASTEQUIP 244653	30 YD DUMPSTER
Vendor Item Description	30 YARD ROLLOFF	30CY Std. Duty Rect. Roll Off	
Line 3:Open: Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	5,495.0000	6,407.6100	7,995.0000
Extended price	5,495.00	6,407.61	7,995.00
AOC			
Total bid	5,495.00	6,407.61	7,995.00
Net unit price	5,495.00000	6,407.61000	7,995.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	40 YD RO	WASTEQUIP 155254	40 YD ROLL OFF
Vendor Item Description	40 YARD ROLLOFF	40CY Std. Duty Rect. Roll Off	